
Event Ranking 39. Jugendmeisterschaft 31.08.2019

60 m / MALE

1. Metzger Jannik 2008 C 9.50
2. Füri Linus 2010 D 10.19
3. Rihs Ryan 2008 C 10.44
4. Sakthivel Kerthan 2010 D 10.47
5. Hart Lucas 2011 D 10.56
6. Portmann Sacha 2011 D 10.62
7. Studer Livio Valentin 2010 D 10.63
8. Rybarczyk Leandro 2009 C 10.71
9. Pinto Kevin 2008 C 10.84
10. van Loon Mattis 2010 D 10.85
11. Kaufmann Matteo 2011 D 11.19
12. Lüthi Andrin 2008 C 11.38
13. Steiner Livio 2012 E 11.38
14. Schumacher Andri 2011 D 11.68
15. Lang Valentin 2010 D 12.22
16. Portman Gaël 2013 E 12.75
17. Mäder Aaron 2012 E 12.78
18. Aebi Leano 2013 E 12.81
19. Lüthi Sindri 2011 D 12.86
20. Ravera Enzo 2013 E 15.03

60 m / FEMALE

1. Füri Moana 2008 H 9.41
2. Schneider Enya 2009 H 9.53
3. Schumacher Ladina 2008 H 10.09
4. Rihs Kerolly 2010 I 10.16
5. Hofer Selma 2009 H 10.19
6. Steiner Regina 2009 H 10.53
7. Bürki Marylou 2009 H 10.54
8. Ruegsegger Margaux 2011 I 10.91
9. Luder Rabea 2008 H 11.06
10. Lüthi Eva Sophie 2008 H 11.30
11. Hubacher Leonie 2009 H 11.41
12. Widmer Maeva 2011 I 11.81
13. Ruegsegger Morgane 2013 K 12.00
14. Steiner Valentina 2011 I 12.37
15. Widmer Malena 2009 H 12.68
16. Lang Sofie 2013 K 13.00
17. Stöckle Ronja 2013 K 13.44
18. Hart Lola 2013 K 13.88
19. Aebi Nia 2012 K 14.34
20. Salas Wirz Leana 2013 K 14.69
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Event Ranking 39. Jugendmeisterschaft 31.08.2019

60 m / MALE

1. Schneider Nico 2015 E
Mini

13.54

2. Huber Elias 2014 E
Mini

13.97

3. Rybarczyk Ryan 2014 E
Mini

14.09

60 m / FEMALE

1. Schneider Valea 2015 K
Mini

14.18

2. Steiner Elina 2014 K
Mini

15.22

3. Huber Aliyah 2014 K
Mini

15.56

4. Aebi Tjara 2015 K
Mini

17.25

5. Hart Amy 2015 K
Mini

18.78

6. Ravera Valentina 2015 K
Mini

19.50

80 m / MALE

1. Metzger Robin 2007 B 11.69
2. Martinelli Lukas 2005 A 12.12
3. Mügeli Jan 2006 B 12.38
4. Bangerter Alexander 2006 B 12.50
5. Grimm Savio 2007 B 13.44
6. Huber Jonas 2007 B 13.72

80 m / FEMALE

1. Brander Melissa 2007 G 12.81
2. Weciawek Amelia Laura 2007 G 13.40
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Event Ranking 39. Jugendmeisterschaft 31.08.2019

Ball / MALE

1. Portman Gaël 2013 E 7.24
2. Ravera Enzo 2013 E 10.15
3. Aebi Leano 2013 E 10.46
4. Steiner Livio 2012 E 10.83
5. Lüthi Sindri 2011 D 12.33
6. Mäder Aaron 2012 E 12.38
7. Lang Valentin 2010 D 12.50
8. Pinto Kevin 2008 C 14.47
9. Hart Lucas 2011 D 15.34
10. Portmann Sacha 2011 D 16.00
11. Schumacher Andri 2011 D 17.64
12. Lüthi Andrin 2008 C 17.80
13. van Loon Mattis 2010 D 18.90
14. Studer Livio Valentin 2010 D 19.70
15. Kaufmann Matteo 2011 D 19.80
16. Sakthivel Kerthan 2010 D 20.76
17. Füri Linus 2010 D 21.70
18. Rybarczyk Leandro 2009 C 23.64
19. Rihs Ryan 2008 C 26.83
20. Metzger Jannik 2008 C 30.40

Ball / FEMALE

1. Hart Lola 2013 K 3.64
2. Stöckle Ronja 2013 K 4.67
3. Ruegsegger Morgane 2013 K 5.02
4. Salas Wirz Leana 2013 K 5.22
5. Lang Sofie 2013 K 5.31
6. Aebi Nia 2012 K 7.26
7. Widmer Malena 2009 H 7.78
8. Widmer Maeva 2011 I 8.04
9. Steiner Valentina 2011 I 9.02
10. Ruegsegger Margaux 2011 I 10.96
11. Schneider Enya 2009 H 14.90
12. Weciawek Amelia Laura 2007 G 15.00
13. Steiner Regina 2009 H 15.88
14. Bürki Marylou 2009 H 15.98
15. Rihs Kerolly 2010 I 16.62
16. Hubacher Leonie 2009 H 17.93
17. Hofer Selma 2009 H 19.12
18. Brander Melissa 2007 G 19.98
19. Lüthi Eva Sophie 2008 H 21.90
20. Füri Moana 2008 H 24.32
21. Schumacher Ladina 2008 H 26.45
22. Luder Rabea 2008 H 27.32
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Event Ranking 39. Jugendmeisterschaft 31.08.2019

Ball / MALE

1. Schneider Nico 2015 E
Mini

4.22

2. Rybarczyk Ryan 2014 E
Mini

6.37

3. Huber Elias 2014 E
Mini

8.70

Ball / FEMALE

1. Steiner Elina 2014 K
Mini

0.90

2. Ravera Valentina 2015 K
Mini

3.05

3. Aebi Tjara 2015 K
Mini

3.05

4. Huber Aliyah 2014 K
Mini

3.07

5. Hart Amy 2015 K
Mini

4.49

6. Schneider Valea 2015 K
Mini

5.84

Kugel 3 kg / FEMALE

Kugel 4 kg / MALE

1. Huber Jonas 2007 B 4.28
2. Grimm Savio 2007 B 4.61
3. Mügeli Jan 2006 B 4.74
4. Martinelli Lukas 2005 A 5.67
5. Bangerter Alexander 2006 B 5.68
6. Metzger Robin 2007 B 7.43

19.09.2019 JTAF - Track and Field | www.jtaf.io
sponsored by 72 Services LLC

Page 4



Event Ranking 39. Jugendmeisterschaft 31.08.2019

Weitsprung / MALE

1. Ravera Enzo 2013 E 1.60
2. Lüthi Sindri 2011 D 1.85
3. Portman Gaël 2013 E 2.00
4. Aebi Leano 2013 E 2.05
5. Mäder Aaron 2012 E 2.25
6. Steiner Livio 2012 E 2.35
7. Martinelli Lukas 2005 A 2.50
8. Schumacher Andri 2011 D 2.52
9. Lang Valentin 2010 D 2.55
10. Pinto Kevin 2008 C 2.70
11. Lüthi Andrin 2008 C 2.72
12. Portmann Sacha 2011 D 2.80
13. Studer Livio Valentin 2010 D 2.87
14. Hart Lucas 2011 D 2.96
15. Kaufmann Matteo 2011 D 2.97
16. Sakthivel Kerthan 2010 D 2.97
17. van Loon Mattis 2010 D 2.97
18. Huber Jonas 2007 B 3.03
19. Rybarczyk Leandro 2009 C 3.13
20. Rihs Ryan 2008 C 3.20
21. Grimm Savio 2007 B 3.35
22. Füri Linus 2010 D 3.45
23. Metzger Robin 2007 B 3.46
24. Bangerter Alexander 2006 B 3.52
25. Metzger Jannik 2008 C 3.60
26. Mügeli Jan 2006 B 3.75
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Event Ranking 39. Jugendmeisterschaft 31.08.2019

Weitsprung / FEMALE

1. Salas Wirz Leana 2013 K 1.55
2. Hart Lola 2013 K 1.72
3. Stöckle Ronja 2013 K 2.02
4. Steiner Valentina 2011 I 2.10
5. Ruegsegger Morgane 2013 K 2.10
6. Aebi Nia 2012 K 2.15
7. Lang Sofie 2013 K 2.25
8. Ruegsegger Margaux 2011 I 2.56
9. Widmer Maeva 2011 I 2.65
10. Widmer Malena 2009 H 2.85
11. Luder Rabea 2008 H 3.00
12. Rihs Kerolly 2010 I 3.03
13. Steiner Regina 2009 H 3.04
14. Lüthi Eva Sophie 2008 H 3.10
15. Bürki Marylou 2009 H 3.13
16. Hubacher Leonie 2009 H 3.20
17. Schneider Enya 2009 H 3.22
18. Hofer Selma 2009 H 3.25
19. Weciawek Amelia Laura 2007 G 3.26
20. Schumacher Ladina 2008 H 3.50
21. Füri Moana 2008 H 3.69
22. Brander Melissa 2007 G 3.71

Weitsprung / MALE

1. Huber Elias 2014 E
Mini

0.90

2. Rybarczyk Ryan 2014 E
Mini

1.40

3. Schneider Nico 2015 E
Mini

1.90

Weitsprung / FEMALE

1. Ravera Valentina 2015 K
Mini

0.70

2. Steiner Elina 2014 K
Mini

0.90

3. Huber Aliyah 2014 K
Mini

1.05

4. Aebi Tjara 2015 K
Mini

1.15

5. Hart Amy 2015 K
Mini

1.15

6. Schneider Valea 2015 K
Mini

1.40
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